AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1  The Gathering 1995 demos . . . . . . . . . . L e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 The Gathering 1995 demos

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

4k_Contras.lha
4k_Cyberstate.lha
4k_DangerDark.lha
4k_Hoaxers.lha
4k_Maak.lha
4k_Progressive.lha
4k_Rats.lha
4k_Spaceballs.lha
64k_BirraBros.lha
64k_Complex.lha
64k_Contras.lha
64k_Jobbo.lha
64k_LizardKing.lha
64k_Progressiv.lha
64k_Spaceballs.lha
64k_Triumph.lha
Cybernel.lha
Cyberne2.lha
Cyberne3.lha
Cyberned.lha
Deep.lha
Equinox.lha

Gods. lha
Lacers.lha
LittlePig.lha
Response.lha
Subacid.lha
TG95results.txt

demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95
demo/tg95

Age Description

62K
60K
63K
45K
33K
39K
54K
63K
190K
500K
528K
536K
1.0M
472K
369K
409K
129K
686K
685K
5K

774K
774K
77%4K
77%x4K
77x4K
774K
774K
77%4K
77x64K
77+64K
77%64K
77x64K
77x64K
77x64K
77%64K
77+64K

77«Cybernetic by TBL, AGA,
77«Cybernetic by TBL, AGA,
77+xCybernetic by TBL, AGA,
77«Cybernetic by TBL, AGA,
77+xDeep by Parallax+CNCD,

intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro
intro

by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by

77+«Hydrocephalus2 by Equinox
77«Pitstop by Gods,
77xX by Lacers,

77«Little Pig by Drifters,
77«Response by Avalon,

help
Zelow+Brekke, 3rd
Neurotic/Cyberst 8th
Alta/DangerousD 3rd
Skurk/Hoaxers, 2nd
Ulven/Maak, 7th
Progressive, oth
Rats, 5th
Lone Starr/Space 1lst
Joika of BirraB, 4th
Complex, 3rd
Skjeggspir/Cont, 6th
Jobbo/SPB, 1st
Puzzy/LizardK 7th
ProgressiveDesi, 8th
Major Asshole, 2nd
Darkman/Triumph, 5th
1/4 3rd
2/4 3rd
3/4 3rd
4/4  3rd
AGA, 1st
4th
8th
5th
AGA 10th
AGA, 2nd

77«Manual override by Subacid,
77+«Results from The Gathering ’95 in Norway

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95
TG95




	AminetPart
	The Gathering 1995 demos


