

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS						
	TITLE : AminetPart					
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE			
WRITTEN BY		August 5, 2022				

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

AminetPart

Contents

1	Ami	netPart
	1.1	The Gathering 1995 demos

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 The Gathering 1995 demos

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
4k_Contras.lha	demo/tg95	4K	77*4K intro by Zelow+Brekke, 3rd at TG95
4k_Cyberstate.lha	demo/tg95	4 K	77*4K intro by Neurotic/Cyberst 8th at TG95
4k_DangerDark.lha	demo/tg95	4 K	77*4K intro by Alta/DangerousD 3rd at TG95
4k_Hoaxers.lha	demo/tg95	4 K	77*4K intro by Skurk/Hoaxers, 2nd at TG95
4k_Maak.lha	demo/tg95	2K	77*4K intro by Ulven/Maak, 7th at TG95
4k_Progressive.lha	demo/tg95	4 K	77*4K intro by Progressive, 6th at TG95
4k_Rats.lha	demo/tg95	1K	77*4K intro by Rats, 5th at TG95
4k_Spaceballs.lha	demo/tg95	4 K	77*4K intro by Lone Starr/Space 1st at TG95
64k_BirraBros.lha	demo/tg95	62K	77 * 64K intro by Joika of BirraB, 4th at TG95
64k_Complex.lha	demo/tg95	60K	77 * 64K intro by Complex, 3rd at TG95
64k_Contras.lha	demo/tg95	63K	77 * 64K intro by Skjeggspir/Cont,6th at TG95
64k_Jobbo.lha	demo/tg95	45K	77 * 64K intro by Jobbo/SPB, 1st at TG95
64k_LizardKing.lha	demo/tg95	33K	77 * 64K intro by Puzzy/LizardK 7th at TG95
64k_Progressiv.lha	demo/tg95	39K	77 * 64K intro by ProgressiveDesi,8th at TG95
64k_Spaceballs.lha	demo/tg95	54K	77 * 64K intro by Major Asshole, 2nd at TG95
64k_Triumph.lha	demo/tg95	63K	77 * 64K intro by Darkman/Triumph, 5th at TG95
Cyberne1.lha	demo/tg95	190K	77*Cybernetic by TBL, AGA, 1/4 3rd at TG95
Cyberne2.lha	demo/tg95	500K	77*Cybernetic by TBL, AGA, 2/4 3rd at TG95
Cyberne3.lha	demo/tg95	528K	77*Cybernetic by TBL, AGA, 3/4 3rd at TG95
Cyberne4.lha	demo/tg95	536K	77*Cybernetic by TBL, AGA, 4/4 3rd at TG95
Deep.lha	demo/tg95	1.0M	77*Deep by Parallax+CNCD, AGA, 1st at TG95
Equinox.lha	demo/tg95	472K	77*Hydrocephalus2 by Equinox 4th at TG95
Gods.lha	demo/tg95	369K	77*Pitstop by Gods, 8th at TG95
Lacers.lha	demo/tg95	409K	77*X by Lacers, 5th at TG95
LittlePig.lha	demo/tg95	129K	77*Little Pig by Drifters, AGA 10th at TG95
Response.lha	demo/tg95	686K	77*Response by Avalon, AGA, 2nd at TG95
Subacid.lha	demo/tg95	685K	77*Manual override by Subacid, at TG95
TG95results.txt	demo/tg95	5K	77*Results from The Gathering '95 in Norway